_SYNERGY

Pool A

1 Eburg Wind

2 Lady Cats

3 Cle Elum Heat
4 Eburg Bulldogs

Saturday, February 16"
1 Ellensburg Wind

2 Wenatchee Purple

3 Lady Cats

4  Wenatchee Purple

5 Hoop Dreams

6 Moses Lake

Sunday, February 17"
7  Ellensburg Wind

8  Wenatchee Purple
9 Lady Cats

10 Cle Elum Heat

11 Ellensburg Wind

12 Moses Lake

13 1st Pool A

Monday, February 18th

14 1st Pool B
15 3rd Pool A
16 4th Pool A
17 Loser Game 13 3rd/ 4th
18 Winner Game 13 1st / 2nd
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A

Cle Elum Heat
Moses Lake
Ellensburg Bulldogs
Hoop Dreams
Yakima Lightning
Yakima Lightning

Ellensburg Bulldogs
Yakima Lightning
Cle Elum Heat
Ellensburg Bulldogs
Lady Cats

Hoop Dreams

2nd Pool B

2nd Pool A

3rd Pool B

4th Pool B

Loser Game 14
Winner Game 14

Pool B

5 Wenatchee Purple

6 Moses Lake
7 Hoop Dreams
8 Yakima Lightning

Gym
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Time

8:00 am
10:30 am
11:45 am
1:00 pm
4:45 pm
7:15 pm

8:00am

10:30 am
11:15 am
3:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm
8:30 pm

10:30 am
11:45 am
1:00 pm
2:15 pm
7:15 pm
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