

## AAU Basketball 5<sup>th</sup> Grade Girls

Pool A  1 Eburg Wind 2 Lady Cats 3 Cle Elum Heat 4 Eburg Bulldogs		Pool B			
		Win Loss	5 Wenatchee I 6 Moses Lake 7 Hoop Dream 8 Yakima Ligh	S	Loss
<b>Sa</b> 1 2 3 4 5	turday, February 16 <sup>th</sup> Ellensburg Wind Wenatchee Purple Lady Cats Wenatchee Purple Hoop Dreams Moses Lake	Cle Elum Heat Moses Lake Ellensburg Bulldogs Hoop Dreams Yakima Lightning Yakima Lightning	Gym Intermediate Intermediate Intermediate Intermediate Intermediate Intermediate	Time 8:00 am 10:30 am 11:45 am 1:00 pm 4:45 pm 7:15 pm	
<b>Su</b> 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	nday, February 17 <sup>th</sup> Ellensburg Wind  Wenatchee Purple  Lady Cats  Cle Elum Heat  Ellensburg Wind  Moses Lake  1st Pool A	Ellensburg Bulldogs Yakima Lightning Cle Elum Heat Ellensburg Bulldogs Lady Cats Hoop Dreams 2nd Pool B	Intermediate Intermediate Intermediate Intermediate Intermediate Intermediate Intermediate Intermediate	8:00am 10:30 am 11:15 am 3:30 pm 6:00 pm 7:15 pm 8:30 pm	
Mo 14 15 16 17 18	anday, February 18th 1st Pool B 3rd Pool A 4th Pool A Loser Game 13 3rd / 4th Winner Game 13 1st / 2nd	2nd Pool A 3rd Pool B 4th Pool B Loser Game 14 Winner Game 14	Intermediate Intermediate Intermediate Intermediate Intermediate	10:30 am 11:45 am 1:00 pm 2:15 pm 7:15 pm	